

Sunday, 12 March 2000

Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships



Monday, 6 March 2000
to
Sunday, 12 March 2000

Sydney International Regatta Centre
Penrith Lakes, NSW

377	65. Champion Schoolgirls Single Scull	Final
378	66. Champion Schoolboys Single Scull	Final
379	68. Schoolgirls Second Coxed Four	Final
380	67. Champion Schoolgirls Coxed Four	Final
381	70. Schoolboys Fourth Coxed Four	Final
382	71. Schoolboys Third Coxed Four	Final
383	72. Schoolboys Second Coxed Four	Final
384	69. Champion Schoolboys Coxed Four	Final
385	75. Schoolgirls Second Coxed Quad Scull	Final
386	74. Champion Schoolgirls Coxed Quad Scull	Final
387	78. Schoolboys Second Eight	Final
388	73. Champion Schoolboys Coxed Quad Scull	Final
389	76. Champion Schoolgirls Eight	Final
390	77. Champion Schoolboys Eight	Final
391	79. Champion Interstate Womens Single Scull	Final
392	80. Champion Interstate Mens Single Scull	Final
393	83. Champion Interstate Womens Youth Eight	Final
394	84. Champion Interstate Mens Youth Eight	Final
395	81. Champion Interstate Womens Quad Scull	Final
396	82. Champion Interstate Mens L'Weight Coxless Four	Final
397	85. Champion Interstate Womens Eight	Final
398	86. Champion Interstate Mens Eight	Final



Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000 Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000

Race 377 CHAMPION SCHOOLGIRLS SINGLE SCULL								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m		Margins	
1	65.02 GEELONG HIGH (Rebecca Chisholm)	4	1:53.55 (1)	3:58.54 (1)	6:08.29 (1)	8:15.07		0.00	+0.00
2	65.23 ST PETERS LUTHERAN (Helen Shelden)	5	1:58.69 (2)	4:06.46 (2)	6:16.05 (2)	8:23.16		8.09	+8.09
3	65.17 FORT STREET HIGH (Keely McNamara)	3	2:03.83 (4)	4:10.27 (4)	6:18.67 (3)	8:23.62		0.46	+8.55
4	65.24 ST JOSEPHS (TWEED) (Tara Kelly)	6	2:00.81 (3)	4:09.69 (3)	6:22.99 (4)	8:32.47		8.85	+17.40
5	65.05 CAPITAL LAKES 1 (Julia Brown)	7	2:06.84 (8)	4:16.46 (6)	6:27.97 (6)	8:34.23		1.76	+19.16
6	65.28 BRISBANE GIRLS (Kate Clarkson)	1	2:05.03 (6)	4:14.90 (5)	6:26.30 (5)	8:37.20		2.97	+22.13
7	65.18 PLC SYDNEY (Karuna Elliot)	2	2:04.85 (5)	4:17.22 (7)	6:30.12 (7)	8:41.78		4.58	+26.71
8	65.27 ROCKHAMPTON GRAMM 1 (Jamie Clarke)	8	2:06.19 (7)	4:19.23 (8)	6:34.20 (8)	8:46.00		4.22	+30.93

Race 378 CHAMPION SCHOOLBOYS SINGLE SCULL								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m		Margins	
1	66.04 GUILDFORD YOUNG 2 (Scott Brennan)	3	1:44.73 (1)	3:36.16 (1)	5:28.75 (1)	7:20.55		0.00	+0.00
2	66.14 THE SCOTS COLLEGE (Tim Williams)	4	1:45.83 (2)	3:38.99 (2)	5:34.37 (2)	7:26.87		6.32	+6.32
3	66.05 CANBERRA COLLEGE (Ben Seale)	6	1:49.05 (3)	3:43.40 (3)	5:38.06 (3)	7:27.29		0.42	+6.74
4	66.06 RADFORD COLLEGE (Cameron Reid)	7	1:52.42 (8)	3:48.77 (7)	5:46.58 (6)	7:41.22		13.93	+20.67
5	66.07 UNLEY HIGH (Shane Feigert)	5	1:49.26 (4)	3:46.10 (4)	5:44.79 (4)	7:41.29		0.07	+20.74
6	66.03 HUTCHINS SCHOOL 2 (Cameron Wurf)	1	1:51.62 (7)	3:48.09 (5)	5:46.02 (5)	7:42.29		1.00	+21.74
7	66.15 SOUTH GRAFTON (Luke McBeath)	8	1:50.18 (5)	3:48.41 (6)	5:48.20 (7)	7:44.42		2.13	+23.87
8	66.08 UNITY COLLEGE (Grant Christian)	2	1:51.24 (6)	3:50.33 (8)	5:50.64 (8)	7:49.87		5.45	+29.32

Race 379 SCHOOLGIRLS SECOND COXED FOUR								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m		Margins	
1	68.02 GENAZZANO FCJ (Tieppo,Gorman,Barlow,Ginnivan)	5	1:49.84 (1)	3:45.00 (1)	5:40.79 (1)	7:35.29		0.00	+0.00
2	68.05 ST CATHERINE'S (Riordan,Colling,Notermans,Lang)	6	1:54.45 (2)	3:52.83 (2)	5:52.80 (2)	7:51.23		15.94	+15.94
3	68.04 LAURISTON (Liley,Yuncken,Barnett,Porter)	4	1:55.08 (3)	3:54.14 (3)	5:56.01 (3)	7:55.68		4.45	+20.39
4	68.01 CANBERRA GIRLS GRAMM (Souter,Andersen,Mason*,Murray)	7	1:57.28 (4)	4:01.16 (4)	6:06.38 (4)	8:09.63		13.95	+34.34
5	68.03 SCEGGS DARLINGHURST (Levitus,Lurie,Weaver,Coswell)	3	2:00.39 (5)	4:08.65 (5)	6:18.23 (5)	8:26.56		16.93	+51.27

*substitute

Race 380 CHAMPION SCHOOLGIRLS COXED FOUR								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m		Margins	
1	67.20 BALLARAT GRAMMAR (Gibson,Guy,Richards,Jacobs)	5	1:48.66 (2)	3:41.81 (1)	5:34.65 (1)	7:27.55		0.00	+0.00
2	67.12 LAURISTON (Eaustaugh,Simmons,Forsterling,Johnston)	4	1:48.26 (1)	3:42.85 (2)	5:39.01 (2)	7:32.21		4.66	+4.66
3	67.14 METHODIST LADIES,MEL (Forrest*,Athari,Merrifield,Loton*)	6	1:49.23 (3)	3:47.58 (3)	5:44.69 (3)	7:38.62		6.41	+11.07
4	67.03 BALLARAT & CLARENDON (Barber,Delahunty,Heard,Duncan)	7	1:52.14 (6)	3:50.08 (5)	5:47.42 (4)	7:43.80		5.18	+16.25
5	67.21 ST CATHERINE'S (Richardson,Shiels,Kavals,McCarthy)	3	1:50.12 (4)	3:48.85 (4)	5:48.96 (5)	7:45.31		1.51	+17.76
6	67.02 BALLARAT HIGH (Langlands,Jeunouden,Smith,Hurd)	2	1:51.30 (5)	3:50.53 (6)	5:51.09 (6)	7:51.24		5.93	+23.69
7	67.18 ST MARGARETS (Slawson,Brown,Markey,Winks)	1	1:55.43 (7)	3:56.54 (7)	5:57.12 (7)	7:56.93		5.69	+29.38
8	67.13 NORWOOD MORIALTA (Chautowski,Verschoye,Hills,Naumann)	8	1:56.07 (8)	3:58.85 (8)	6:01.64 (8)	8:03.45		6.52	+35.90

*substitute

Race 381 SCHOOLBOYS FOURTH COXED FOUR								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m		Margins	
1	70.01 ST IGNATIUS' COLLEGE (Shanahan,Campbell,Collett,Hamilton)	4	1:40.83 (2)	3:27.92 (2)	5:15.53 (1)	7:02.02		0.00	+0.00
2	70.05 SHORE (Hudson,Horin,Biffin,Short)	5	1:40.47 (1)	3:27.71 (1)	5:17.31 (2)	7:09.62		7.60	+7.60
3	70.04 NEWINGTON COLLEGE (Slack,Parsons,Verner,Cashin)	8	1:45.00 (3)	3:36.33 (3)	5:28.23 (3)	7:19.64		10.02	+17.62
4	70.06 THE KINGS SCHOOL (Frith,Mason,Gundry,Hunt)	3	1:46.85 (4)	3:38.76 (4)	5:32.22 (4)	7:22.72		3.08	+20.70
5	70.02 THE SCOTS COLLEGE 1 (Santis,Webb,Dawson,Birdsall)	6	1:51.14 (5)	3:47.55 (5)	5:44.62 (5)	7:37.17		14.45	+35.15
6	70.07 SCEGGS REDLANDS (Ivett,Sapir,Mulligan,Steele)	7	1:54.65 (7)	3:54.19 (6)	5:53.37 (6)	7:49.25		12.08	+47.23
7	70.03 THE SCOTS COLLEGE 2 (Croasdale,Hills,Cameron,Albrecht)	2	1:54.21 (6)	3:54.58 (7)	5:58.87 (7)	7:57.88		8.63	+55.86

Race 382 SCHOOLBOYS THIRD COXED FOUR								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m		Margins	
1	71.06 SHORE (Hattersley,Wilson,Hammond,Roper)	4	1:38.18 (1)	3:23.08 (1)	5:10.68 (1)	6:57.14		0.00	+0.00
2	71.04 THE KINGS SCHOOL (Carter,Minter,Holcombe,Yorston)	3	1:43.64 (4)	3:31.38 (2)	5:19.34 (2)	7:06.63		9.49	+9.49
3	71.01 ST IGNATIUS' COLLEGE (Hooper,Payten,Freeman,Porta)	5	1:41.66 (2)	3:31.75 (3)	5:21.32 (3)	7:10.98		4.35	+13.84
4	71.05 NEWINGTON COLLEGE (Gabbey,Baddeley,Wood,Richards)	7	1:41.88 (3)	3:31.95 (4)	5:24.28 (4)	7:16.83		5.85	+19.69
5	71.03 THE SCOTS COLLEGE (Wyatt,Jamczyk,McDougall,Waters)	6	1:49.18 (5)	3:43.12 (5)	5:39.22 (5)	7:33.27		16.44	+36.13



Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000

Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000

Race 383 SCHOOLBOYS SECOND COXED FOUR								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	72.01 ST IGANTIUS' COLLEGE (Stephenson,Tancred,Friedrich,Gay)	3	1:37.50 (1)	3:21.26 (1)	5:04.19 (1)	6:43.96	0.00	+0.00	
2	72.06 SHORE (Martin,Hamblett,Arnott,Gay)	4	1:38.29 (2)	3:21.63 (2)	5:04.72 (2)	6:44.97	1.01	+1.01	
3	72.04 THE KINGS SCHOOL (Morley,Coombes,Onus,Dowling-Brown)	5	1:43.32 (3)	3:30.05 (3)	5:18.61 (3)	7:06.44	21.47	+22.48	
4	72.03 NEWINGTON COLLEGE (Fenton,Kamper,Wood,Jaffray)	7	1:43.92 (4)	3:31.01 (4)	5:21.32 (4)	7:10.02	3.58	+26.06	
5	72.02 THE SCOTS COLLEGE (Giddings,McNamara,Cullen,Orr)	6	1:45.45 (5)	3:36.07 (5)	5:26.54 (5)	7:17.04	7.02	+33.08	
6	72.07 SCECGS REDLANDS (Peart,Preston,Rudduck,Braslin)	2	1:47.89 (6)	3:42.49 (6)	5:39.47 (6)	7:34.97	17.93	+51.01	
			1:47.89	1:54.60	1:56.98	1:55.50			

Race 384 CHAMPION SCHOOLBOYS COXED FOUR								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	69.17 BALLARAT GRAMMAR (Nalder,Thompson,Barnett,Purtell)	4	1:32.33 (1)	3:12.96 (1)	4:51.45 (1)	6:29.01	0.00	+0.00	
2	69.16 ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE (Edwards,Ferguson,Marburg,Molloy)	6	1:33.73 (2)	3:15.80 (2)	4:57.47 (2)	6:37.39	8.38	+8.38	
3	69.02 BALLARAT & CLARENDON (Brown,Goeman,Freeman,McClure)	2	1:36.80 (4)	3:20.29 (4)	5:04.09 (4)	6:43.08	5.69	+14.07	
4	69.10 SHORE 1 (Sevier,Simmons,Moore,Gowing)	3	1:36.02 (3)	3:19.75 (3)	5:03.54 (3)	6:44.30	1.22	+15.29	
5	69.05 BALLARAT HIGH (Murray,Turnbull,Clift,Boscarini)	5	1:38.14 (6)	3:20.97 (6)	5:04.94 (5)	6:45.58	1.28	+16.57	
6	69.11 SHORE 2 (Farkash,Arthur,Marshall,Shepherd)	1	1:36.97 (5)	3:20.58 (5)	5:05.38 (6)	6:47.69	2.11	+18.68	
7	69.08 SYDNEY GRAMMAR (Wilson,Sommerville,Tu Hoa,Stalley)	7	1:39.47 (7)		5:07.19 (7)	6:48.68	0.99	+19.67	
8	69.12 THE KINGS SCHOOL (Vinning,Weinthal,Leulf,Wilcox)	8	1:40.23 (8)	3:23.45 (7)	5:08.87 (8)	6:51.46	2.78	+22.45	
			1:40.23	1:43.22	1:45.42	1:42.59			

Race 385 SCHOOLGIRLS SECOND COXED QUAD SCULL								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	75.04 MLC MELBOURNE (Bobeff,Walton,Breden,Hayden)	4	1:53.68 (1)	3:55.01 (1)	5:56.13 (1)	7:53.96	0.00	+0.00	
2	75.01 ASCHAM (Deane,Thomas,Burbidge,James)	5	1:59.47 (2)	4:05.12 (3)	6:08.51 (2)	8:12.10	18.14	+18.14	
3	75.05 NEWCASTLE GRAMMAR (Silcock,Varley,Grant,Armstrong)	3	2:00.10 (3)	4:04.43 (2)	6:09.50 (3)	8:16.52	4.42	+22.56	
4	75.02 MOSMAN (Kennett,Stackpool,Caldwell,Swalwell)	6	2:02.35 (5)	4:10.90 (5)	6:19.52 (4)	8:23.99	7.47	+30.03	
5	75.03 SYDNEY GIRLS HIGH (Xu,Petroulas,Shelvey,Masters)	2	2:00.99 (4)	4:10.06 (4)	6:20.03 (5)	8:25.65	1.66	+31.69	
6	75.06 NORTH SYDNEY GIRLS (Tam,Dunlop-Hill,De Vos,Mitchell)	7	2:06.15 (6)	4:17.80 (6)	6:30.55 (6)	8:41.18	15.53	+47.22	
			2:06.15	2:11.65	2:12.75	2:10.63			

Race 386 CHAMPION SCHOOLGIRLS COXED QUAD SCULL								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	74.12 SACRED HEART COLLEGE (West,Lester,McMahon,PannoZZo)	4	1:47.05 (1)	3:38.79 (1)	5:29.69 (1)	7:19.08	0.00	+0.00	
2	74.07 MLC MELBOURNE 1 (Stribley,Adams,Terry,Mathers)	5	1:48.23 (2)	3:40.24 (2)	5:31.76 (2)	7:20.29	1.21	+1.21	
3	74.17 GENAZZANO FCJ (McGuinness,Bolton,Boland,Atkin)	6	1:49.21 (3)	3:41.77 (3)	5:34.06 (3)	7:27.32	7.03	+8.24	
4	74.21 ST MARGARET'S (Oswald,Oswald,Fox,Ward)	7	1:51.98 (5)	3:47.55 (5)	5:42.11 (4)	7:33.11	5.79	+14.03	
5	74.16 MELBOURNE GIRLS (Harper,Denahy,Davison,Clegg)	3	1:50.40 (4)	3:47.24 (4)	5:43.34 (5)	7:38.08	4.97	+19.00	
6	74.18 PENRHOS COLLEGE (James,Lacey,Blackmore,Steven)	8	1:56.77 (7)	3:57.07 (7)	5:55.32 (7)	7:50.14	12.06	+31.06	
7	74.02 ASCHAM (Bone,Roland,Loxton,Davitt)	1	1:52.98 (6)	3:54.40 (6)	5:53.77 (6)	7:52.28	2.14	+33.20	
	74.08 MLC MELBOURNE 2 (Bobeff,Walton,Breden,Hayden)	2	SCRATCHED						
			1:52.98	2:01.42	1:59.37	1:58.51			

Race 387 SCHOOLBOYS SECOND EIGHT								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	78.08 THE KINGS SCHOOL (Taylor,White,Miller,Crosskill,Fullerton,Harrington,Pennington,Wilkinson)	5	1:30.88 (4)	3:04.28 (1)	4:38.36 (1)	6:08.63	0.00	+0.00	
2	78.09 ST JOSEPHS, SYDNEY (Dorney,Wilson,Dankbaar,Domensino,Lumby,Bendeich,Greedy,Gerathy)	2	1:30.36 (3)	3:04.66 (2)	4:40.07 (2)	6:11.03	2.40	+2.40	
3	78.01 ST IGNATIUS' COLLEGE (Meagher,Bolster,Sheridan,Parker,Walsh,Flynn,O'Hare,Summerton)	6	1:29.70 (2)	3:05.21 (3)	4:40.78 (3)	6:13.71	2.68	+5.08	
4	78.03 SYDNEY GRAMMAR (Enestrom,Joseph,Viquerat,Ross,McCauley,Morgan,Dixon-Hughes,Harris)	7	1:29.12 (1)	3:05.63 (4)	4:41.89 (4)	6:17.02	3.31	+8.39	
5	78.06 SYDNEY BOYS HIGH (Beaver,Kilburn-Watt,Leung,Do,Crofts,Armstrong,Goozeff,Privett)	8	1:32.95 (6)	3:11.74 (6)	4:47.47 (6)	6:19.67	2.65	+11.04	
6	78.02 SCOTCH COLLEGE, MELB (Campbell*,Troon,Lawrence,Hauser,Walpole,Graham,Westwood,McComas)	9	1:31.52 (5)	3:11.48 (5)	4:46.63 (5)	6:21.65	1.98	+13.02	
7	78.07 NEWINGTON COLLEGE (Lord,Wehby,Haynes,Joyce,Madden,Walker,Harris,Jenkins)	3	1:41.51 (8)	3:17.37 (7)	4:52.12 (7)	6:26.94	5.29	+18.31	
8	78.04 THE SCOTS COLLEGE (Nash,McIntosh,Allen,O'Brien,Forrest,Ellis,Newton,Steen)	1	1:35.13 (7)	3:17.87 (8)	5:00.45 (8)	6:40.58	13.64	+31.95	
	78.05 SHORE (Sevier,Gowing,Moore,Simmons,King,Uren,King,Stearn)	4	SCRATCHED						

*substitute



Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000 Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000

Race 388 CHAMPION SCHOOLBOYS COXED QUAD SCULL								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	73.09 SHORE (King,Uren,King,Stearn)	7	1:34.64 (1)	3:14.76 (1)	4:56.69 (1)	6:38.56	0.00	+0.00	
2	73.03 THE FRIENDS SCHOOL 1 (Edwards,Tompson,Oakley,Waley)	8	1:37.18 (2)	3:18.94 (2)	5:02.29 (2)	6:42.88	4.32	+4.32	
3	73.04 THE FRIENDS SCHOOL 2 (Hebblewhite,Loribond,Webberly,Reid)	3	1:41.26 (4)	3:26.74 (4)	5:12.33 (4)	6:52.90	10.02	+14.34	
4	73.08 SYDNEY GRAMMAR (Yabsley,Allsop,Walker,Frecklington)	1	1:39.29 (3)	3:24.20 (3)	5:10.74 (3)	6:56.43	3.53	+17.87	
5	73.01 HUTCHINS SCHOOL 1 (Gibson,Thompson,Brolsma,Murdoch)	6	1:42.33 (5)	3:30.72 (5)	5:19.41 (5)	7:05.14	8.71	+26.58	
6	73.02 HUTCHINS SCHOOL 2 (Clifford,Chapman,Taylor,Webster)	2	1:46.78 (6)	3:37.30 (6)	5:30.52 (6)	7:21.55	16.41	+42.99	
7	73.05 RADFORD COLLEGE (Hassan,Maciver,Haakonssen,Hansen*)	5	1:47.58 (7)	3:40.98 (7)	5:37.79 (7)	7:35.23	13.68	+56.67	
8	73.06 SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAM (Karja,Step,Murton,McDonald)	4	1:50.59 (8)	3:49.26 (8)	5:46.76 (8)	7:44.59	9.36	+66.03	

*substitute

Race 389 CHAMPION SCHOOLGIRLS EIGHT								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	76.17 PYMBLE LADIES (Phellps,Alison,Bragg,Harris, Clare,Leckie,Beveridge,Macready)	3	1:42.10 (3)	3:27.23 (2)	5:11.45 (2)	6:51.17	0.00	+0.00	
2	76.02 DERWENT MERCANTILE (Addison,Bourke,Webber,Bell, Walters,Moore,Mollard,Playsted)	5	1:42.35 (4)	3:27.69 (4)	5:12.40 (3)	6:52.53	1.36	+1.36	
3	76.15 CAREY BAPTIST (Howgate,Duffield,Fitzpatrick,Rodrigues, Kumnick,Beveridge,Carlyle,Taylor,Clark)	4	1:40.48 (1)	3:24.34 (1)	5:10.67 (1)	6:53.34	0.81	+2.17	
4	76.05 SCOTCH COLLEGE, ADEL (Potter,Neville-Dortmans,Vadasz,Carter, Withers,Solomon,Solomon,Cleghorn)	6	1:42.54 (5)	3:27.46 (3)	5:13.05 (4)	6:54.55	1.21	+3.38	
5	76.07 QUEENWOOD (Lewis,Watson,Walker,Pyle, Barnard,Lee,Schuler,Cahill)	7	1:44.66 (8)	3:30.28 (6)	5:18.66 (5)	7:02.85	8.30	+11.68	
6	76.16 WILDERNESS SCHOOL (Crawford*,Bolt,Shannon,Lord, Harbison,Prescott,Bennett,Paton)	8	1:41.43 (2)	3:29.63 (5)	5:18.93 (6)	7:05.65	2.80	+14.48	
7	76.19 SOMERVILLE HOUSE (Pitt,Hardie,Campbell,Muller, Kelly,Gothmann,Campbell,Dreaver)	1	1:43.80 (7)	3:31.11 (7)	5:19.27 (7)	7:05.83	0.18	+14.66	
8	76.04 WALFORD ANGLICAN (Bain,Sporne,Cameron,Jay, Moffat,Richards,Beckoff,Campbell)	2	1:43.25 (6)	3:31.97 (8)	5:25.52 (8)	7:10.66	4.83	+19.49	

*substitute

Race 390 CHAMPION SCHOOLBOYS EIGHT								Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	77.15 ST JOSEPHS, SYDNEY (Gubbay,Martin,Strong,Marstella, Curran,Hynes,Parbery,Hegerty)	5	1:25.59 (1)	2:56.01 (1)	4:27.21 (1)	5:55.64	0.00	+0.00	
2	77.03 ST PETER'S COLLEGE (Wood,Eriksen,Hartley,Snowball, Smit,Raedel,MacGillivray,Walsh)	8	1:28.59 (7)	3:00.58 (6)	4:29.95 (4)	5:56.99	1.35	+1.35	
3	77.16 SHORE (Walker,Wood,Cameron-Russ,Meurer, Wellings,Wilmott,Campbell,Wirth)	6	1:26.35 (3)	2:58.11 (3)	4:28.71 (3)	5:57.24	0.25	+1.60	
4	77.11 CAREY BAPTIST (Boyd,Drummond,McLaren,Squires, Oliver,Mahon,Jacobs,Brawn)	4	1:26.96 (4)	2:57.17 (2)	4:28.12 (2)	5:57.93	0.69	+2.29	
5	77.07 ST IGNATIUS' COLLEGE (Polin,Goldsmith,Stormon,Amnion, Mawson,Giblin,Turner,Schell)	7	1:28.13 (6)	3:01.42 (7)		5:58.39	0.46	+2.75	
6	77.20 ANGLICAN CHURCH (Speed,Keily,Hoare,Baillie, Carruthers,Harper,Coorey,Reeves)	2	1:27.72 (5)	3:00.10 (5)	4:31.96 (6)	6:03.75	5.36	+8.11	
7	77.14 NEWINGTON COLLEGE (Page,Bertinetti,Bertinetti,Shardlow, Field,Manson,Valli,Woodward)	3	1:25.97 (2)	2:59.45 (4)	4:31.44 (5)	6:03.78	0.03	+8.14	
8	77.12 THE KINGS SCHOOL (Young,Hudson,Whalan,Maiden, Willis,Loch,Cullenward,Davidson)	1	1:29.12 (8)		4:33.94 (7)	6:04.88	1.10	+9.24	

Race 391 CHAMPION INTERSTATE WOMENS SINGLE SCULL								Gold Time : 7:12		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins			
1	79.03 VICTORIA (Georgina Douglas)	5	1:52.31 (1)	3:51.32 (1)	5:51.95 (1)	7:52.99	91.3	0.00	+0.00		
2	79.05 QUEENSLAND (Marina Hatzakis)	3	1:54.15 (2)	3:55.34 (2)	5:57.57 (2)	7:58.40	90.3	5.41	+5.41		
3	79.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (Bronwyn Roye)	6	1:55.83 (3)	3:58.83 (3)	6:03.12 (3)	8:08.78	88.4	10.38	+15.79		
4	79.01 ACT (Kerry Knowler)	7	1:59.95 (4)	4:05.56 (4)	6:13.41 (4)	8:19.47	86.5	10.69	+26.48		
79.04	WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Jaye Reynolds)	4	SCRATCHED			2:07.85	2:06.06				

Race 392 CHAMPION INTERSTATE MENS SINGLE SCULL								Gold Time : 6:32		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins			
1	80.07 QUEENSLAND (Haimish Karrasch*)	2	1:43.00 (1)	3:31.77 (1)	5:21.37 (1)	7:09.72	91.2	0.00	+0.00		
2	80.03 NEW SOUTH WALES (Martin Inglis*)	5	1:47.52 (4)	3:38.09 (4)	5:26.09 (2)	7:10.66	91.0	0.94	+0.94		
3	80.01 TASMANIA (Tom Edwards)	7	1:45.81 (3)	3:36.65 (3)	5:30.06 (4)	7:18.19	89.5	7.53	+8.47		
4	80.04 VICTORIA (Jason Day*)	6	1:45.21 (2)	3:35.62 (2)	5:27.42 (3)	7:22.41	88.6	4.22	+12.69		
5	80.02 ACT (Ian Mongan*)	4	1:48.11 (6)	3:41.08 (5)	5:34.29 (5)	7:27.78	87.5	5.37	+18.06		
6	80.06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Phillip Williams)	3	1:47.80 (5)	3:41.85 (6)	5:37.44 (6)	7:32.84	86.6	5.06	+23.12		
7	80.05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Peter Kupniewski)	8	1:49.73 (7)	3:46.93 (7)	5:42.49 (7)	7:41.75	84.9	8.91	+32.03		

*substitute



Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000 Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000

Race 393 CHAMPION INTERSTATE WOMENS YOUTH EIGHT							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	83.04 VICTORIA (Wilmoth,Bell,Carney,Simmons, Antica,Consett,Pyers,Oiver)	4	1:33.66 (1)	3:12.77 (1)	4:54.66 (1)	6:34.29	0.00	+0.00
2	83.03 NEW SOUTH WALES (Doyle,Packham,Thompson,Crawford, Curtin,Winkley,Matthews,Legge)	3	1:37.80 (2)	3:17.11 (2)	4:57.69 (2)	6:37.47	3.18	+3.18
3	83.05 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Harker,Lutz,Sounness,Devitt, Kilpatrick,Robbins,Bradley,Sattin)	2	1:38.06 (3)	3:17.36 (3)	4:59.34 (3)	6:39.79	2.32	+5.50
4	83.06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Campbell,Bowley,Cappella,Lichert, Price,Skinner,Rowe,Anstey)	5	1:40.92 (5)	3:25.88 (4)	5:10.42 (4)	6:53.34	13.55	+19.05
5	83.01 TASMANIA (Drummond,Wells,Cornock,Weldon, Moore*,Hornsey,Shield,Lange)	6	1:40.56 (4)	3:27.44 (6)	5:15.38 (5)	6:59.56	6.22	+25.27
6	83.07 QUEENSLAND (Martin,Callanan,Williams,Rogers, Barler,Auld,Houston,Beatty)	8	1:41.29 (6)	3:27.17 (5)	5:15.77 (6)	7:02.25	2.69	+27.96
7	83.02 ACT (Flowers*,O'Shea,Prebble,Harley, Staruszkiewicz,Morris,Brown,Wagstaff)	7	1:47.20 (7)	3:35.94 (7)	5:27.97 (7)	7:17.88	15.63	+43.59
*substitute								

Race 394 CHAMPION INTERSTATE MENS YOUTH EIGHT							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.05 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Dennis,McGowan,Webber,Keogh, Pougnault,Denniston,Dennis,Szczurowski)	7	1:26.15 (3)	2:54.99 (2)	4:23.95 (2)	5:49.58	0.00	+0.00
2	84.04 VICTORIA (Jelbart,Frichot*,Craig,Heard*, Danne,Coghlan,Forsterling,McPherson)	3	1:24.71 (1)	2:53.20 (1)	4:22.26 (1)	5:49.79	0.21	+0.21
3	84.03 NEW SOUTH WALES (Stagg,Ridalg,Driscoll,Chave, Sheehan,Long,Dinnie,Matthews*)	5	1:27.23 (4)	2:57.75 (3)	4:28.06 (3)	5:56.95	7.16	+7.37
4	84.06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Sparnon,Shannon,Kurko,Tomas, Phelps,Walsh,Taylor,Collins)	8	1:28.61 (5)	3:00.14 (5)	4:32.27 (5)	6:00.69	3.74	+11.11
5	84.02 TASMANIA (O'Brien,Beltz*,Brennan*,Langdale, Macleod,Roberts,Krambousanos,Birtwhistle)	6	1:28.84 (6)	3:00.67 (6)	4:33.05 (6)	6:02.18	1.49	+12.60
6	84.07 QUEENSLAND (Rogers,Zuk,Cook,Warner, Kingston,Lomsargis,McDougall,McGeachie)	4	1:25.96 (2)	2:57.93 (4)	4:31.34 (4)	6:04.86	2.68	+15.28
7	84.01 ACT (Michael,Reid,Bulley,Seale, Punch,Gundry,Hennessy,Punch)	2	1:31.22 (7)	3:05.90 (7)	4:39.64 (7)	6:10.68	5.82	+21.10
*substitute								

Race 395 CHAMPION INTERSTATE WOMENS QUAD SCULL							Gold Time : 6:24		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	81.04 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Bennett,Causby*,Newmarch,Halliday)	5	1:41.56 (1)	3:24.88 (1)	5:07.65 (1)	6:50.03	93.7	0.00	+0.00	
2	81.03 VICTORIA (Haase*,Cade,Blair,Every)	4	1:42.74 (3)	3:25.57 (2)	5:09.76 (2)	6:52.36	93.1	2.33	+2.33	
3	81.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (Edwards*,Lindsay,Van Der Wale,Roach)	7	1:42.36 (2)	3:26.53 (3)	5:11.38 (3)	6:53.62	92.8	1.26	+3.59	
4	81.05 QUEENSLAND (Whitehead,Petroeshevsky,Everitt,Mercur)	3	1:44.61 (5)	3:32.21 (4)	5:19.21 (4)	7:06.61	90.0	12.99	+16.58	
5	81.01 TASMANIA (Youd,Bird,Lange*,Painting)	6	1:43.17 (4)	3:32.41 (5)	5:22.47 (5)	7:07.44	89.8	0.83	+17.41	
*substitute										

Race 396 CHAMPION INTERSTATE MENS LIGHTWEIGHT COXLESS FOUR							Gold Time : 5:48		Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins			
1	82.01 TASMANIA (Broad,Butler,Balmforth,Burgess)	7	1:28.63 (1)	3:01.64 (1)	4:36.07 (1)	6:13.35	93.2	0.00	+0.00		
2	82.04 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Cureton,Jurevich,Pritchard,Loftus)	4	1:32.01 (4)	3:08.65 (4)	4:43.94 (3)	6:17.38	92.2	4.03	+4.03		
3	82.03 VICTORIA (Russell*,Spinks,Edwards,Richards)	6	1:30.38 (2)	3:04.11 (2)	4:38.10 (2)	6:20.97	91.3	3.59	+7.62		
4	82.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (Bressan*,Major*,Mitchell,Wiseman)	5	1:31.45 (3)	3:07.22 (3)	4:46.51 (4)	6:24.86	90.4	3.89	+11.51		
82.05	QUEENSLAND	3	SCRATCHED								
(Mill,Brock,Karrasch,Finemore) *substitute											

Race 397 CHAMPION INTERSTATE WOMENS EIGHT							Gold Time : 5:54		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	85.03 VICTORIA (Penning*,Kapitaniak*,Kininmonth,Spriggs*, Taylor,Douglas,Martin,Thompson)	3	1:32.31 (1)	3:08.71 (1)	4:45.98 (1)	6:20.25	93.1	0.00	+0.00	
2	85.04 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Windle,Price*,Anstey*,Davies, Safe,Slatter,Klomp,Ozolins)	5	1:34.21 (2)	3:09.93 (2)	4:46.82 (2)	6:21.28	92.8	1.03	+1.03	
3	85.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (Coates*,Gosling,Sack*,Roberts, Johnstone,Heinke,Winter,Larsen)	4	1:35.81 (3)	3:13.02 (3)	4:52.36 (3)	6:29.63	90.9	8.35	+9.38	
4	85.01 ACT (Welsh,Ferguson,Martin,Langdon, Knowler,O'Connor,Wieland,Holbeck)	6	1:41.15 (4)	3:23.59 (4)	5:07.22 (4)	6:47.31	86.9	17.68	+27.06	
*substitute										



Zurich 2000 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 12 March 2000

Race 398 CHAMPION INTERSTATE MENS EIGHT						Gold Time : 5:20		Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	86.04 VICTORIA (Myers,Douglas*,Ryan,Dodwell, Tait*,McKay,Sullivan,Tomkins)	4	1:25.15 (4)	2:52.11 (3)	4:17.63 (2)	5:38.74	94.5	0.00	+0.00
2	86.02 ACT (Southwell,Lascelles,Jones,Porzig, Fernandez,McRae,Hick,Porzig)	3	1:23.80 (1)	2:48.74 (1)	4:14.75 (1)	5:40.37	94.0	1.63	+1.63
3	86.03 NEW SOUTH WALES (Murphy*,Long*,Jahrling,Burke, Gordon,Stewart,Stewart,Wearne)	5	1:25.38 (5)	2:51.91 (2)	4:19.78 (4)	5:44.48	92.9	4.11	+5.74
4	86.01 QUEENSLAND (Burton,Voller,Rowe,Martin, Weightman,Free,Hansen,Free)	6	1:24.16 (2)	2:53.89 (5)	4:19.30 (3)	5:45.19	92.7	0.71	+6.45
5	86.05 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Pascall,Walsh,Hopkins,Perkins, Fievez,Snook,Scott,Reside)	7	1:24.71 (3)	2:52.92 (4)	4:21.95 (5)	5:46.55	92.3	1.36	+7.81
*substitute									

